
 

Gebühren ab 01.09.2023 

 

Gebühren Kiga 

Kindergarten (3-6 J.) 

1 Kind 2 Kinder 3 Kinder 4 und mehr 

<18 J. < 18 J. < 18 J. 
Kinder < 18 

J. 

6 Std. Betreuung (ab 3 J.) 193 € 148 € 99 € 48 €  

7 Std. Betreuung (ab 3 J.) 223 € 172 € 115 € 56 €  

9 Std. Betreuung (ab 3 J.) 288 € 220 € 146 € 72 €  

Altersgemischte Gruppe 
(2-3 J.) 352 € 265 € 180 € 88 €  

6 Std. Betreuung 

Kleinkindbetreuung (1-3 
J.) 

        

5 Tage à 6 Std. 411 € 289 € 210 € 102 €  

5 Tage à 9 Std. 598 € 450 € 304 € 149 €  


